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Course Description

This course examines harvest and capture of aquatic organisms and inter-
relationships with aquaculture. fisheries and aquaculture are treated not as
distinct disciplines but in the context of integrating exploitation and
sustainable environmental integrity. Case studies include deep sea and
coastal fisheries, and shellfish culture.
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